Date
April 30™

May 1°

May 7™

May 14™

May 21°

May 22"

June 4™

June 5™

1Th

June 1

June 12"

NBH 7th grade boys spring league

Time
4:00pm
5:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

Playoffs TBA Top 4 teams

Team

Taylor
Renegades 6™
BYE

Banana Bunch
Nuggets
BYE

Taylor
Renegades 7™
BYE

Taylor
Renegades 6™
BYE

Nuggets
Taylor
BYE

Taylor
Renegades 6™
BYE

Bears
Nuggets
BYE

Taylor
Renegades 7™
BYE

Taylor
Renegades 6™
BYE

Nuggets
Taylor
BYE

Team

Banana Bunch
Nuggets
Renegades 7™

Renegades 6™
Renegades 7™
Taylor

Renegades 6™
Banana Bunch
Nuggets

Nuggets
Renegades 7™
Banana Bunch

Banana Bunch
Renegades 7™
Renegades 6™

Banana Bunch
Nuggets
Renegades 7™

Renegades 6™
Renegades 7™
Taylor

Renegades 6™
Banana Bunch
Nuggets

Nuggets
Renegades 7™
Banana Bunch

Banana Bunch
Renegades 7™
Renegades 6™

Championship TBA



