NBH 7th grade boys spring league

Date April 30 th	Time 4:00pm 5:00pm	Team Taylor Renegades 6 th BYE	Team Banana Bunch Nuggets Renegades 7 th
May 1 ^{s†}	4:00pm 5:00pm	Banana Bunch Nuggets BYE	Renegades 6 th Renegades 7 th Taylor
May 7 th	5:00pm 6:00pm	Taylor Renegades 7 th BYE	Renegades 6 th Banana Bunch Nuggets
May 14 th	5:30pm 6:30pm	Taylor Renegades 6 th BYE	Nuggets Renegades 7 th Banana Bunch
May 21 st	4:00pm 5:00pm	Nuggets Taylor BYE	Banana Bunch Renegades 7 th Renegades 6 th
May 22 nd	4:00pm 5:00pm	Taylor Renegades 6 th BYE	Banana Bunch Nuggets Renegades 7 th
June 4 th	4:00pm 5:00pm	Bears Nuggets BYE	Renegades 6 th Renegades 7 th Taylor
June 5 th	4:00pm 5:00pm	Taylor Renegades 7 th BYE	Renegades 6 th Banana Bunch Nuggets
June 11 th	4:00pm 5:00pm	Taylor Renegades 6 th BYE	Nuggets Renegades 7 th Banana Bunch
June 12 th	4:00pm 5:00pm	Nuggets Taylor BYE	Banana Bunch Renegades 7 th Renegades 6 th

Playoffs TBA Top 4 teams

Championship TBA